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26,79

2500 mm 3000 mm

Inox

27,98 29,13 29,69 25,69 24,88 25,91 26,79 27,98 29,13 29,69

Art.

60÷70 70÷80 80÷90 90÷100 35÷45 40÷50 50÷60 60÷70 70÷80 80÷90 80÷100

Câble

Poids

Capacité

Corps

Course

Aluminium+Caoutchouc

3000 mm

60÷100
kg

2500 mm

20

18
265

72
6

68
8

293
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Devis : info@sdservice.fr




